
PART OF PRCL'S A & B BETHEA ACRE
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
POB, S 578.28 FT, E 301.87 FT, N

SHEDDAN WILLIAM E
1831 NE FERN AVE
PINETTA, FL 32350-2965

11-3S-15-00157-106
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0

86,891

1239/1853 8/08/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CINDY L WALDRON (BLAN

WILLIAM E SHEDDAN

1239/1852 8/08/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM E SHEDDAN

CINDY L BLANTON
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SALE:2:1: SOMETHING WRONG-SALE TOO LOW-INQUIRY MAI

27906 M H 0 06/24/2009

HX Base Yr

589 NW UNION PARK RD, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,152 113.9000 68.34 78,728 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 31,491

1,152 1,152 31,491

BAS= W48 S24 E48 N24$.

BAS

48

24

48

24

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 40 40 1,600.00 UT 12.00 12.00 50 2007 2007 3 50 9,600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

19,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 27,000


